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

'1HE CHELTENHAM 2 and apart-- .
ments, all outside rooms; nicely

0th and- Northrup. Bdwy 3658.
ARCADIA APARTMENTS.

One and one furnished
apartment. 706 Everett st,

BOZANTA APTS.
Nice front apartment. 189 N.

23d st. Marshall 2945.
LOVELY, modern apt.; all outside

rooms; private bath and phone;
cheap. Tabor 6065. 4

THE PENROSE. , Grand ave. at Belmont.
Large, iront -- room, new iy unisnea n
old ivory; also apartment.

PORTNOMAH 3 and 4 rooms; hardwood
floors, sleeping porches, walking e;

well furnished; adults. 200 E. 13th.
MODERN apartment in good resi-

dential district; nicely rurnished; plenty
of light and air. Mar. 1057.

o AND furnished apts.. bath,
phone, heat, garage. 856 Eat 6th North.
Woodlawn 4'Jii.

KUNCEY APTS.
390 Clay. Main 4070. Cozy

apts., 1 basement.
furnished apt., steam heat, bath

and phone; 1 block from 2 carlines. 843
Nelson st.. near 27th and Sandy blvd.

WILL sublet my completely furnished apt.
for 1 or 2 months. 4 rooms and sleeping
porch; splendid location, tast

NICELY furnished three-roo- apartment,
walking distance; free telephone, lights,
water. Broadway 1084.

REX FORD apartment, $45.
is a nice one.

BANNER APTS.. 480 Clay st.. near 14th,
modern furnished apartment, $22.

TWO-ROO- h. k. suite, close in.
ti road way.

MORTON APTS.r-3-roo- furnished apart-
ment. 67 Washington st. Main 1082.

TOURNEY BLDG.. 2d and Taylor 1 andapts.. newly renovated. $22.50 up
BUENA VISTA 134 Harrison. Firt-cla- 4

2 ana apts. Main 1052.
NEW YORK apartments, furnished, cor.

7th and Belmont East 238
GARFIELD 3 rooms, sleeping porch;

361 Falling, blk. w. Union.
JULIANA APTS.. 45 Trinity place. 2 and

furnished apts. Marshall 983.
BAN MARCO., E. 8TH AND COUCH

3- RM MOD APTS. E. 2312.
STORAGE FREE.

M ov i n gjor less, phone Bd wy. 2445.
MADISON" PARK APTS. 2, 3 and

furnished apartments. 262 Park st.
STILES AFT- - 390 Russell. 1 apt.,

furnished. Phone free. Main 4847.
WANTED To board little girl; best of

care. $20.' L Pto. oregonian.
UNION AVE., and Killing sworth ; fur. apt.

$21.50: ail complete concrete buildings.
TWO-ROO- furnished apt. 304 Fifth st.

Harrison Court Main 5148.
CLASSIC APTS.. 662 Glisan st. 2 --room,

J5 and 1U, Broadway 21 31.

FOR RENT.
Furninhed Apartments,

MAKE YOUR HOME AT THE
GRANDEST A.

Nifty apartments, private bath,
free phone in every apartment; whohhouse thoroughly renovated, clean aswax; steam-heate- d brick building, auto-
matic elevator, all other conveniencesfor your comfort; nice home for nicepeople. 68 Grand ave., corner Stark aLEast 208.

$27.50 VERY ATTRACTIVE, convenientfurnished apartment, com-ina.ti.-

llving and dining roomwith built-i- n buffet and disappear-ing bed, indirect lights, woodworkold ivory, white enamel Dutch
ill; en brek'ast table; furniturenew; ground floor; steamheat, telephone, hot and cold waterincluded. The Meda. Apts., 377Vancouver ave.. just across theBroadway bridge. block northof Broadway. Vacant.

STELWYN APTS.,
HIGH-CLAS-

Resident and summer homes for tran-
sient and tourist; handsomest furnisbidapts. in the city; no objection to childunder 2 years; 1 to apts., withsleeping porch; we also have bachelor
Jpta. and service; single rooms and bath

refined gentlemen ; references
Mar. 2830. 166 St. Clair sC.

i. uaaninelon.
BAKTIi't;ij furnished bunealowail """dually Urge, light.

furnlr.?r- - L imaculate condition, good
bed mYMC room wilh disappearingif JlVnB room, dining room.kitchen, private bedroom.aieam hr toUr.h.,n. .

c"9 n: Uohimrainur .. , .
riniI. - u 11 ruoi

KYSttCrosSw lhe B"0-dw- aybridge u north of Broadway.The Meda Apts.. 377 Vancouver ave.

VERY HIGH CLAS3.
K ?Uy furnished 5 rooma and 2

SrtL- - tOD flor. outside apts.; 16 wln- -
WIi rent to desirable adults; alsoy cnoice and sleepingporch, all outside rooms. 160 St. Clairt.. corner w ... qh .r n

- THE CROMWELL.Fifth and Columbia Sts.t? minutes' walk to Meier & Frank's
-- L "oort surroundings, strictly mod- -

v a.na furnished apts.. out-
Wll Tench doors i balcony.ciianeni and tranaio

K I xnsnni?v a

? Viat avenue, near 23d and Wash-ington. HlKh-cla- ss apartment house,one beautifully furnished withgood rugs, fine view, outside balcony;
Mala l8838eeD t0 aPPrecitd c-- u

MODERN completely furnished apart-ment. 5 rooms and bath, all outsiderooms, Ibts of light and air; large frontsrc, "rePUce with gas Radiantflre;.a rioor, wst side location, easy walkingaistance; adults only. 341 Montgomery,corner Broadway.

VERY desirable furnlsaed apartment, modern. Marshall 1857.

THE JACKSON.
51 Union Ave.. North.

Three-roo- m apts., 30 and 0; privateoath, steam heat, hot and cold water,paone service; 13 minutes' walk to 6tband Alder. Rose City car. East 2816.

0,2V8- - 4 AXD APTS.521 EVERETT ST. BDWY. 4218.

THE ELM WOOD.Strictly first-cla- ss 2 and 3 room apts.,
furnished and unfurnished; new periodfurniture, Wilton rugs, silverware, lluen,etc.; 3u to $75; adults. 415 10th st.Main 6600.

Unfurnished Apartments.
PORTLAND HEIGHTS, 2 rooms, kitchenana oatn, clean, cool, well lighted, de-

sirable for 2 people, two outside en-
trance?, French doors open on large "pr-
ivate porch, large plate glass window,lawn, trees. Main 8542.

THE KINGSBURY.
186 VISTA AVE.

One unfurnished ipartment
with disappearing bed and one real
bedroom. Call Main 38si3.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS.
We wPl have a vacancy In our 19thand Elm sts. apt. house August 1; 5

rooms ia per muni. a.
F. E. BOWMAN & CO.

GRACE APTS.. 24tn and Northrop westside, modern, outside, first floor,
Veranda, steam heated, sleeping oorch'
East 13t'9.

3 ROOMS and ki tchenette, unfurnished orpartly furnished, modern in every re- -

Seltwood 614.
VERY choice apt., west side, near

city park;- rent reasonable: reference.
Phone Mar. 5345 or Main 9140

THE DEZENDORF.
208 16th St., near Taylor; Marshall

128 unfurnished ap artmen t .

unfurnished apt., $20. inquire
janitor, Waverly Court. East 26th and
Clinton sts.

FOUR-ROO- unfurnished apartment, big,
cheerful rooms, as comfortable as a bun-galo-

394 Guild. 23d st. near Thurman.
WASSEL APTS., walking distance, 2 un-

furnished apts., adults, under
new management. Phone East 3252.

3 AND 4 LARGE room apts.. clean, mod-er- a,

light, sunny; Irving, apt.. 21st and
Irving. Main 9230.

THE AMERICAN, modern 4 anu
apartment. Bdwy. 3360.

GARFIELD, 3 rooms, sleeping porch, b

le. 361 Failing bldg. W. Union.
modern, steam heat, gas stove.

5v- - Glisan.
THE ORMONDE. unfurnished

apt. 656 Flanders. Bioadway 3873.
apt. ;h. w. floors, breakfast nook

and sleeping porch. Call Wdin. 3043.
MORTON APTS.. front unfurnished

apt. 697 Washington st. jiain
Furnished or Unfurnished Apartments.

JAEGER APTS. 701 WASH. ST., 3 AND
APARTMENTS.

VILLA ST. CLARA APTS.
FURNISHED OR UNFUR-

NISHED. 203 12TH ST.
ONE ; has dressing room and

bath. Is exceptionally nice. East 3782.
DURFEY APTS.

MODERN APT. EAT 361L
Flats.

FOR RENT FURNISHED.
flat, modern, steam heat; 20th

and Kearney.
G. C. GOLDEN BERG,

424 Abington Bldg.
Main 4803 Tabor 864.

$4U HOLlIda Y addition. for lease,
modern lower flat with or with-
out garage ; adults ; close in. 264 E, 2d
st. N., corner Multnomah.

MODERN flat, 463 Sixth st.,
$32.50 per month, including water.

Donald Woodward. 104 Second at.
M a n 1438.

UPPER FLAT, 5 rooms and s sleeping
porch, garage. 397 Fargo St.. near Union
avenue North, $40. Inquire 307 Rail-wa- y

E x change bldg.
SIX-ROO- lower flat. sleeping porch,

water, garbage. $42; garage. $o2. Ref.
Adults. 23Q N. istn.

3,-
-,

FIVE-ROO- modern lower flat with
beautiful yard and fruit : adults; Pied- -
mo ntlrmjireiswj:ai2e

FOR RENT flat ; fireplace, all
modern conveniences. 701 Everett; key
in lower flat.

FOR RENT Lower four-roo- furnished
flat; no children. 914 E. Morrison, near
30th. Tabor 8650.

THREE-ROO- modern Hat near University
club, on Jefferson. Call Main 3744 3 to

any nay.
FIVE-ROO- upper flat. h. w. floors, walk-

ing distance, west side. Phone East
301 3.

14 Hi EAST 18TH ST.. cor. Ash. modern
upper, fireplace, furnace. E. 2871.

jO flat, 621 Overton, west side;
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